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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Stone Ground G 18.74 16.61 23.32 24.12 21.15 18.69 122.63
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Kid Ray G 17.04 15.84 26.80 27.98 19.72 18.672 2

Shamrock Sadie L49 20.08 15.28 26.69 25.09 16.11 25.751

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 21.06 15.91 29.59 26.62 21.56 18.801

Sue Render L49 21.63 20.29 26.51 24.44 20.69 20.582

Palmetto Traveler G 21.18 23.40 25.46 30.07 25.59 20.743

Whiskey Mac G 26.14 21.18 30.86 28.33 26.11 22.894

Fast Finger Fife S 21.89 41.91 27.55 29.33 24.26 23.391

Doc Kemm SL 25.02 24.42 30.92 36.78 27.80 23.581

Dash Caliber FCGF 38.89 33.14 28.69 33.65 32.10 26.7810 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 33.38 27.59 39.21 37.27 31.11 31.4011 2

Mat Bastarson CB 31.10 30.89 41.39 38.09 31.32 33.5812 1

Buckshot Collins ES 35.68 25.38 48.54 48.01 33.65 36.1313 2

Ranger Law BW 36.18 36.28 45.54 41.90 40.95 30.1314 1

Choco Kid COW 34.30 35.96 45.09 46.64 35.24 40.5915 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 52.93 45.40 46.38 27.98 32.56 33.0016 1

Komanche Moon Morgan CC 38.21 38.82 47.36 43.63 38.76 31.9617 1

Laredo Lou CB 49.80 41.33 56.20 44.07 25.10 29.4018 2

One Son of a Gun GP 42.70 34.77 46.35 52.71 33.49 55.8819 1

Tucker T Fudpucker SL 68.69 36.41 36.72 37.60 64.98 55.0420 3

Pick Ax Pete GP 46.74 35.21 73.31 50.60 57.18 48.8721 2

J P Hara D 51.34 50.84 65.19 73.47 42.97 41.8822 1

Manassas FCD 74.89 46.86 76.72 65.39 46.46 55.4723 1
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Category: B Western

Ranger Law 230.981 14 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 206.371 12 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Laredo Lou 245.902 18 South Carolina 3 0 1

Category: Classic Cowboy

Komanche Moon Morgan 238.741 17 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Cowboy

Choco Kid 237.821 15 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 325.691 22 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Knot Hardly Dunn 133.541 4 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Buckshot Collins 227.392 13 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Manassas 365.791 23 South Carolina 3 0 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 193.251 10 Georgia 8 0 0

Category: 49'r

Stone Ground 122.631 1 South Carolina*** **** 0 0 0

Kid Ray 126.052 2 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Palmetto Traveler 146.443 6 South Carolina 1 0 0

Whiskey Mac 155.514 7 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Grand Patron

One Son of a Gun 265.901 19 South Carolina 1 0 0

Pick Ax Pete 311.912 21 South Carolina 7 0 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Shamrock Sadie 129.001 3 South Carolina 1 0 0

Sue Render 134.142 5 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 168.331 8 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 168.521 9 South Carolina 1 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 199.962 11 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Tucker T Fudpucker 299.443 20 South Carolina 18 1 1

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 238.251 16 South Carolina 6 0 0
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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1 Stone Ground g 122.63 14 18.74 0 0 0 0 18.74 16.61 0 0 0 0 16.61 23.32 0 0 0 0 23.32 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.12 21.15 0 0 0 0 21.15 18.69 0 0 0 0 18.692 4 1 1 4 2

2 Kid Ray g 126.05 16 17.04 0 0 0 0 17.04 15.84 0 0 0 0 15.84 26.80 0 0 0 0 26.80 27.98 0 0 0 0 27.98 19.72 0 0 0 0 19.72 18.67 0 0 0 0 18.671 2 5 5 2 1

3 Shamrock Sadie L49 129.00 21 20.08 0 0 0 0 20.08 15.28 0 0 0 0 15.28 26.69 0 0 0 0 26.69 20.09 1 0 0 0 25.09 16.11 0 0 0 0 16.11 25.75 0 0 0 0 25.753 1 4 3 1 9

4 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 133.54 27 21.06 0 0 0 0 21.06 15.91 0 0 0 0 15.91 29.59 0 0 0 0 29.59 26.62 0 0 0 0 26.62 21.56 0 0 0 0 21.56 18.80 0 0 0 0 18.804 3 8 4 5 3

5 Sue Render L49 134.14 23 21.63 0 0 0 0 21.63 20.29 0 0 0 0 20.29 26.51 0 0 0 0 26.51 24.44 0 0 0 0 24.44 20.69 0 0 0 0 20.69 20.58 0 0 0 0 20.586 5 3 2 3 4

6 Palmetto Traveler g 146.44 36 21.18 0 0 0 0 21.18 23.40 0 0 0 0 23.40 25.46 0 0 0 0 25.46 30.07 0 0 0 0 30.07 20.59 1 0 0 0 25.59 20.74 0 0 0 0 20.745 7 2 9 8 5

7 Whiskey Mac g 155.51 46 21.14 1 0 0 0 26.14 21.18 0 0 0 0 21.18 30.86 0 0 0 0 30.86 28.33 0 0 0 0 28.33 26.11 0 0 0 0 26.11 22.89 0 0 0 0 22.899 6 9 7 9 6

8 Fast Finger Fife S 168.33 54 21.89 0 0 0 0 21.89 36.91 1 0 0 0 41.91 27.55 0 0 0 0 27.55 29.33 0 0 0 0 29.33 24.26 0 0 0 0 24.26 23.39 0 0 0 0 23.397 20 6 8 6 7

9 Doc Kemm SL 168.52 55 25.02 0 0 0 0 25.02 24.42 0 0 0 0 24.42 30.92 0 0 0 0 30.92 36.78 0 0 0 0 36.78 22.80 1 0 0 0 27.80 23.58 0 0 0 0 23.588 8 10 11 10 8

10 Dash Caliber FCGF 193.25 68 28.89 2 0 0 0 38.89 23.14 2 0 0 0 33.14 28.69 0 0 0 0 28.69 28.65 1 0 0 0 33.65 22.10 2 0 0 0 32.10 21.78 1 0 0 0 26.7816 12 7 10 13 10

11 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 199.96 69 33.38 0 0 0 0 33.38 27.59 0 0 0 0 27.59 39.21 0 0 0 0 39.21 37.27 0 0 0 0 37.27 31.11 0 0 0 0 31.11 31.40 0 0 0 0 31.4011 10 12 12 11 13

12 Mat Bastarson CB 206.37 76 31.10 0 0 0 0 31.10 30.89 0 0 0 0 30.89 41.39 0 0 0 0 41.39 38.09 0 0 0 0 38.09 31.32 0 0 0 0 31.32 33.58 0 0 0 0 33.5810 11 13 14 12 16

13 Buckshot Collins ES 227.39 93 35.68 0 0 0 0 35.68 25.38 0 0 0 0 25.38 48.54 0 0 0 0 48.54 48.01 0 0 0 0 48.01 33.65 0 0 0 0 33.65 36.13 0 0 0 0 36.1313 9 19 19 16 17

14 Ranger Law BW 230.98 91 36.18 0 0 0 0 36.18 36.28 0 0 0 0 36.28 40.54 1 0 0 0 45.54 36.90 1 0 0 0 41.90 30.95 2 0 0 0 40.95 30.13 0 0 0 0 30.1314 16 15 15 19 12

15 Choco Kid COW 237.82 94 34.30 0 0 0 0 34.30 35.96 0 0 0 0 35.96 45.09 0 0 0 0 45.09 41.64 1 0 0 0 46.64 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24 35.59 1 0 0 0 40.5912 15 14 18 17 18

16 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 238.25 93 47.93 1 0 0 0 52.93 40.40 1 0 0 0 45.40 36.38 2 0 0 0 46.38 27.98 0 0 0 0 27.98 27.56 1 0 0 0 32.56 28.00 1 0 0 0 33.0021 21 17 5 14 15

17 Komanche Moon Mor
gan

CC 238.74 99 38.21 0 0 0 0 38.21 38.82 0 0 0 0 38.82 47.36 0 0 0 0 47.36 43.63 0 0 0 0 43.63 38.76 0 0 0 0 38.76 31.96 0 0 0 0 31.9615 18 18 16 18 14

18 Laredo Lou CB 245.90 93 34.80 1 0 1 0 49.80 41.33 0 0 0 0 41.33 46.20 2 0 0 0 56.20 44.07 0 0 0 0 44.07 25.10 0 0 0 0 25.10 29.40 0 0 0 0 29.4019 19 20 17 7 11

19 One Son of a Gun GP 265.90 105 42.70 0 0 0 0 42.70 34.77 0 0 0 0 34.77 46.35 0 0 0 0 46.35 47.71 1 0 0 0 52.71 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49 55.88 0 0 0 0 55.8817 13 16 21 15 23

20 Tucker T Fudpucker SL 299.44 107 38.69 4 0 1 0 68.69 31.41 1 0 0 0 36.41 31.72 1 0 0 0 36.72 32.60 1 0 0 0 37.60 24.98 8 0 0 0 64.98 30.04 3 1 0 0 55.0422 17 11 13 23 21

21 Pick Ax Pete GP 311.91 116 41.74 1 0 0 0 46.74 35.21 0 0 0 0 35.21 58.31 3 0 0 0 73.31 50.60 0 0 0 0 50.60 42.18 3 0 0 0 57.18 48.87 0 0 0 0 48.8718 14 22 20 22 20

22 J P Hara D 325.69 126 51.34 0 0 0 0 51.34 50.84 0 0 0 0 50.84 65.19 0 0 0 0 65.19 68.47 1 0 0 0 73.47 42.97 0 0 0 0 42.97 41.88 0 0 0 0 41.8820 23 21 23 20 19

23 Manassas FCD 365.79 133 64.89 2 0 0 0 74.89 46.86 0 0 0 0 46.86 76.72 0 0 0 0 76.72 65.39 0 0 0 0 65.39 46.46 0 0 0 0 46.46 50.47 1 0 0 0 55.4723 22 23 22 21 22


